Total Time: 19:00

Order Number

ONOOTRWN =

117
162
119
53
17
161
148
54

5/4/08 - Lindale Mennonite Church

Time
1:50
2:00
2:45
2:30
2:35
3:05
1:40
2:35

Title
My Rock
Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
Prodigal Son
Ride the Chariot
Welsh Chorale
Sing Joyfully To God
We Pray To Thee
(The) Lord's Prayer



