Total Time: 19:00 5/4/08 - Lindale Mennonite Church

Order	Number	Time	Title
1	117	1:50	My Rock
2	162	2:00	Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
3	119	2:45	Prodigal Son
4	53	2:30	Ride the Chariot
5	17	2:35	Welsh Chorale
6	161	3:05	Sing Joyfully To God
7	148	1:40	We Pray To Thee
8	54	2:35	(The) Lord's Prayer